
FIRM PRINCIPAL LOCATION TELEPHONE EMAIL - WEBSITE

Arkon Group, Inc Jodi, Hamid PO Box 4850, Seaside, FL 32459 850-259-1299 jodi@arkongroup.com

Arthur Rutenberg Homes, Inc. Brian Baber 700 Ohio Avenue, Lynn Haven, FL 32444 850-265-6047 bbaber@arhomes.com

Artisan Peter Horn PO Box 4774,  Santa Rosa Beach FL 32459 850-231-4604 artisanbuilders@gmail.com

Baywoods Development Group, Inc. Scott Wensel 221 E Mitchell Ave, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-231-1118 shwensel@gmail.com

BFB Construction Brad Beauchamp 5365 E Co Hwy 30A, Seagrove Beach, FL 32459 850-231-7001 brad@suntecconstruction.com

Bontrager Builders Group, Inc. Marlene Nelson 223 W. Gregory St., Pensacola, FL 32502 850-444-9797 marlene@bontragerbuildersgroup.com

Borges Brooks Builders, LLC Wil Tiller 174 WaterColor Way, Suite 115 PMB 103, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-533-6128 tiller.will@gmail.com

Brunson & Clark Construction, Inc. Richard Brunson 1760 Osprey Cove, Niceville, FL 32578 850-687-3745 brunsonbuilding@gmail.com

Canvas Creations Inc Britton Bartlett PO Box 611665, Rosemary Beach, FL 32461 850-231-9114 canvasinc@yahoo.com

Chris Clark Construction Chris Clark 790 Hwy 393, Bldg 3, Unit A, Santa Rosa Beach FL 32459 850-420-0381 chris@chrisclarkconstruction.com

Chris Ritchie Construction, Inc. Chris Ritchie P.O. Box 1345, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-267-1994 crcinc25@gmail.com

CJB Construction Craig Baranowski PO Box 613651 WaterSound, FL  32461 850-259-1788 craig@cjbconstruction.net

Coastlife Construction, Inc. Thomas Waldrop P.O. Box 6279, Destin FL, 32550 850-837-1900 coastlife1@aol.com

Cole & Company Craig Cole PO Box 5563, Destin, FL 32540 850-598-6005 ccolecompany@gmail.com

Compass Builders of Florida Terry Jones P.O. Box 6988 Miramar Beach, FL 32550 850-685-4976 terry@compassbuildersfl.com

Corestruction Matt Parenzan PO Box 6714, Miramar Beach, FL 32550 850-424-3441 matt@corestruction.com

Cosson Builders Burt E. Cosson 795 McKinnon Bridge Rd., Ponce de Leon, FL 32455  850-982-0228

David Clark Construction Company, Inc. Chris Clark P.O. Box 1189, Dothan, AL  36302 334-792-8576 ckccclark@aol.com

Davis Dunn Construction Will Dunn PO Box 699, Destin, FL 32540 850-654-9152 ddci@davisdunn.com

Deisler, Inc. William Deisler P.O. Box 2580, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-978-7703 billy@deislerinc.com

Dixon Kazek Construction, Inc. Steve Dixon P.O. Box 6697, Destin FL  32550 850-650-7539 steve@dixonkazekconstruction.com

Domicile Life Onno Horn 820 N Co Hwy 393 850-622-1030 onno@domicilelife.com

Dune Construction & Development, LLC David Lilienthal Jr PO Box 613460, WaterSound, FL 32461 850-218-0905 davidlilienthal@hotmail.com

Eddie Ratcliff Construction Eddie Ratcliff PO Box 145, Destin, FL 32540 850-585-4767 eddieratcliff@juno.com

EMCO Builders, Inc. Jim Brummett 2117 Hinson Ave, Panama City Beach, FL 32407 

Emerald Coast Homes, Inc. Blake Schaefer 98 Vista Bluffs, Destin, FL 32541 850-685-0464 bas2802@hotmail.com

Emerald Coast Premier Builders, LLC Doug Palmer 457 Serenoa Rd, Unit 9, Santa Rosa Beach, FL. 32459 850-200-3901 ecpbfl@gmail.com

Envision Builders Group Ron Guernsey PO Box 613325, WaterSound, FL 32461 850-855-5746 ron@envisionbuildersgroup.com

Ficarra Builders Inc. Alan Ficarra 228 Market Street, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-267-2898 alanf@ficarra.com

Gallion Construction LLC Thomas Gallion 449 Seabreeze Circle, Panama City Beach, FL 32413 850-257-4445 gallprops@hotmail.com

Grand Bay Construction LLC Chris Burch 110 Logan Lane, Suite 3,  Santa Rosa Beach FL  32459 850-231-1437 cburch@grandbayconstruction.com

Gulf South Properties, Inc. Ron McDowell PO Box 9187, Miramar Beach, FL 32550 850-699-8585

Gulfview Development and Construction John Brown 5410 East Co Hwy 30-A, Ste 209, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-596-6487 jbrown@gulfviewconstruction.com

Huff Developments, LLC Chandler Huff P.O. Box 5244 Niceville, FL 32578 850-897-6464 cjhuff1@earthlink.net

Hufham/Farris Construction, LLC Bob Farris 13924 Wares Ferry Road, Montgomery, AL 36117 334-215-4495 bobf@hufhamfarris.com

Jerry Miller Homes Jerry Miller 102 Albatross Ct, Santa Rosa Beach FL 32459 850-585-5217 jm@jerrymillerhomes.com

John Willis Homes of Florida John Willis 3763 Rogers Bridge Road, Duluth, GA  30097 770-623-1496 johnwillis@johnwillishomes.com

Johnny L Robinson Construction Inc Johnny L Robinson 136 Deer Run East, DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435 850-892-9496 jrcinc@embarqmail.com

Koast Builders, Inc. Kent Kolovich P.O. Box 611703 Rosemary Beach, FL 32461 850-231-0672

Koehnemann Construction Co. Rick Koehnemann 439 Grace Avenue, Panama City, FL 32401

Landry Construction, Inc. Stephen D. Landry PO Box 1377, Santa Rosa Bch. FL  32549 850-267-8400

Ledman Construction & Development, Inc. Tony Ledman 121 Gwyn Drive, Suite A, Panama City, FL 32408 850-258-5444 tledman@aol.com

Linkous Construction Co., Inc. Perry Miller 1715 Aaron Brenner Dr., Ste 312, Memphis, TN 38120 850-622-0880 pmiller@linkousconstruction.com

Builders/Contractors for WaterColor
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Luke & Blue's, LLC Deron Strickman P.O. Box 1163, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-246-2583 DSL@lukeandblues.com

Martin Properties of NW FL, Inc. Boyd Martin 175 East Mitchell Avenue, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-865-8962 martinproperties.boyd@gmail.com 

MCM Construction Jon Flaig 1086 Longwood Drive, Woodstock, GA  30189 850-258-7362 770-924-7811

Merit Construction Co. Bill Kyser P.O. Box 48180, Atlanta, GA 30362 770-448-4200 billk@merit-construction.com

Michael McKelvie Homes LLC Mike McKelvie 13800 Panama City Beach Pkwy, PMB 301, Panama City Beach, FL 32407 850-740-9113 hello@mckelviehomes.com

Monte Hewett Homes Mike McKelvie 5775 Glenridge Connector NE, Bldg B, Ste 380 , Atlanta, GA 30328 850-740-9113

Morris Craig Group LLC Mitch Morris PO Box 2430, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-533-6363

OB Laurent Construction Lexy O'Nowlin PO Box 4623, Santa Rosa Beach, FL  32459 850-231-4903

Old South Homes Inc Andy Beno PO Box 9311, Miramar Beach, FL 32550 850-376-1092

Paradise Coastal Builders Allen Parker PO Box 1157 , Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-376-9103 allenparker@live.com

Parish & Bowman, Inc. John Parish P.O. Box 4877, Seaside, FL 32459 850-231-3777

Ralph Gage Contracting Inc. Ralph Gage 17 Shannon Dr, #4, Seagrove Beach, FL 32459 850-978-1020

Ray Jackson Construction, LLC Ray Jackson 114 Logan Lane, Suite 3, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-534-0499 ray@rayjacksonconstruction.com

Regal Stephens R. Russell Porter II 4947 E. Cty. Hwy. 30-A, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-231-5455 russ@regalstephens.com

Romair Construction Corp. Jason C. Romair 13123 E. Emerald Coast Parkway, Suite B2 #112,  Inlet Beach, FL 32461 850-654-3023 winnie@romair.com

Ryan Harp Construction Chris Harp 174 Watercolor Way, Suite 103, #426, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-460-1217 chris@ryanharpconstruction.com

Seaborn Builders Inc. James Seaborn 604 Tennessee Avenue, Lynn Haven, FL 32444 850-258-2178 jamey@seabornbuilders.com 

Spence Brothers Construction, Inc. Gary A. Balinsky 301 Bayshore Drive, Niceville, FL 32578 850-678-4000 gary@spencebros.com 

Suntec Builders, LLC Brad Beauchamp 5365 E. 30 A Suite 107, Seagrove Beach, FL 32459 850-231-7001 brad@suntecconstruction.com

The Terrene Group Terry Smith Bonita Springs 334-685-3479

The Chase Building Group Charles Wiggins P.O. Box 59122, Birmingham, AL 35259 205-879-2944

Tony Martin Homes, LLC Tony Martin 3929 Walton Bridge Rd, Ponce de Leon, FL 32455 850-527-6208 tmartinhomes@aol.com

Ulrich Construction, Inc. Gary Ulrich P.O. Box 792 Eastpoint, FL 32328 850-927-2800 garyu@ulrichconstruction.com

WaterCrest Homes LLC James Emerick 38 White Cliffs Blvd, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 850-585-8788 james@watercresthomes.com

Walton Home Solutions Nick Wensel 340 Little Canal Dr., Santa Rosa Beach, FL 850-797-8775 waltonhomesfl@gmail.com

Woodruff Construction Company Inc Buster Woodruff 300 Dexton King Rd, Freeport, FL 32439 850-258-1746 wcci.customhomes@yahoo.com

The Contractors/Builders listed are independent from The St. Joe Company and CCMC.

The competency and product are not guaranteed or warranted by The St. Joe Company or CCMC.
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